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Anlage
Reutlinger StraRe, 72666 Neckartailfingen

Sportwart/in
Acksel, Alexander
T 017678695213 aacksel@me.com

Jugendwart/in

Breusch-Mutschler, Regine
R.Breusch-Mutschler@t-online.de
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Herren (4er) 1
MF: Alexander Acksel

m 017678695213; aacksel@me.com

Ra. Name (Nat.)
Mutschler, Adrian
Geilller, Jan

Leutz, Leo

Gilles, Marc
Baumann, Jannik
Skopljakovic, Eldin
Planitz, Robin
Gebhardt, Nick
Baumann, Rico
Abele, Tom

Karau, Phil

Karau, Pius
Rosendahl, Emil
Kulow, Benjamin
Acksel, Friedrich
Hermann, Marc
Planitz, Luca-Pascal
Stephan, Alexander
Schorr, Finn Luis
Brommelstrote, Heiko
Wezel, Mika
Oswald, Benjamin
Liedermann, David
Martins, Noah
Gebhardt, Tim
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Ersatzspieler
E1 Lamprecht, Philipp

ID-Nr.|Jg.
19953268
19352351
19750066
10454761
10663073
10102308
10300379
10356372
10904114
10904128
10655021
10458926
11097104
11097010
11158271
10356371
10102307
10201083
10831123
18350834
10052835
10557948
10567932
10904171
10102305

18050276

LK DR Info
LK15,0
LK18,0
LK19,0
LK19,0
LK19,0
LK20,0
LK20,0
LK22,0
LK22,0
LK22,0
LK22,0
LK22,0
LK22,0
LK22,0
LK22,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0

LK7,0

HEAD TENNIS IST TEAN

Ra. Name (Nat.)

E2 Sohn, Steffen

E3 Kommritz, Andreas
E4 Bauer, Jurgen

E5 Acksel, Alexander
E6 Geil3el, Nils

E7 Wenzelburger, Edgar
E8 Stephan, Oliver
E9 Kunder, Dennis
E10Knoll, Thomas
E11Wick, Fabian
E12Alber, Jirgen
E13Hoélter, Marc
E14Gebhardt, Ralf
E15Wick, Tobias
El16Sattler, Tobias
E17Henzler, Raimund
E18Geildler, Peter
E19Millerschdn, Heiner
E20Mutschler, Erich
E21Weber, Eberhard
E22Planitz, Michael
E23Gilles, Alex
E24Hermann, Holger
E25Lauri, Jochen
E26Hantschel, Maik
E27Lichner, Marcel
E28Wilhelms, Holger
E29Repajic, Dragan
E30Schumann, Gunnar
E31Mesteck, Patrick

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

ID-Nr.|Jg.
17800673
16750440
18050320
17653794
18050283
16551231
16950888
17950355
18066288
17806969
16350477
17900490
16853038
17650303
18050284
16650608
16304591
16650697
15504554
16050405
17302388
16404176
17502739
16650473
17650334
18150488
17454005
17350076
18051099
18066916

LK DR Info
LK10,0
LK14,0
LK14,0
LK14,0
LK15,0
LK16,0
LK17,0
LK17,0
LK18,0
LK18,0
LK19,0
LK20,0
LK21,0
LK21,0
LK22,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK25,0
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